
 

 

School of Agricultural Sciences 

Academic Calendar  for the session 2023-24  
 

S.N. Date Day Events 

1. 10.07.2023 Monday Academic session 

commencement/start of academic 

activities for B.Sc. iii, v and 

vii sem. and M.Sc. (ag) iii semester 

2. 24.07.2023 Monday Academic session 

commencement/start of academic 

activities for B.Sc. I sem. and M.Sc. 

(ag) I semester 

3. 26.07.2023 Wednesday Orientation/visit of B.Sc. I sem. and 

M.Sc. (ag) first semester 

4. 16-22 .08.2023 Wednesday-Tuesday Parthenium Awareness week 

5. 1-7. 09 2023 Friday-Thursday National Nutrition Week 

6. 02.9.2023 Saturday World coconut Day 

7. 04.09.2023 to 09.09.2023 Monday-Saturday I sessional exam (Assignment 

based) 

8. 09.10.2023 to 14.10.2023 Monday-Saturday II sessional exam (Assignment based) 

9. 16 .10.2023 Monday World Food Day 

10. 30.10.2023 to 04.11.2023 Monday-Saturday Sports week 

11. 7-11.2023 Tuesday - Saturday Practical Examination 

12. 20.11.2023 to 20.12.2023 Monday-Wednesday ESE- December 2023Agriculture 

Education Day 

13. 05 .12.2023 Tuesday World Soil Day 

14. 15.12.2023 Friday World Tea Day 

15. 21.12.2023 to 30.12.2023 Thursday- Saturday Winter Vacation 

16. 23 .12.2023 Saturday National Farmers Days 

17. 02.01.2024 Tuesday Commencement of classes for Even 

semester 

18. 10.02.2024 Saturday World Pulse Day 

19. 12.02.2024 to 17.02.2024 Monday- Saturday First Internal Assessment 

Shri Guru Ram Rai University 
(Estd. By Govt. of Uttarakhand, vide Shri Guru Ram Rai University Act No. 03 of 2017 Act No. 03 of July 2017) 

Patel Nagar, Dehradun-248001, Uttarakhand. 



20. 18.03.2024 to 23.03.2024 Monday- Saturday Second Internal Assessment 

21. 22.03.2024 Friday World Water Day 

22 03.04.2024 to 06.04.2024 Wednesday- Saturday Cultural week/University fest 

23. 15.04.2023 Monday Initiation of Admission process 

24. 25-30.04.2023 Thursday- Tuesday Practical Examination 

25. 06.05.2024 to 31.05.2024 Monday- Friday Conduct of End semester examination 

 


